
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

Department of Developmental Services 
Canyon Springs Developmental Center 

Last Updated: 10/27/2020

Physical Address 
1600 9th Street, MS - Q 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Mailing Address 
1600 9th Street, MS - Q 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Public Phone Number 
(760) 770-6200 

Fax 
(760) 770-6262 

Agency Code 
472 units 100-190 

SSM I - HR Manager 
Marianna Hilty, SSM I (760) 770-6222 marianna.hilty@cs.dds.ca.gov 

Transactions 
Tom Simmons, SR PS (760) 770-6270 tom.simmons@cs.dds.ca.gov 

Workers' Compensation 
Amalia Vingua, AGPA (760) 770-6247 amalia.vingua@cs.dds.ca.gov 

AGPA - Return to Work Coordinator and LR 
Stephanie Covington, AGPA (760) 770-6230 stephanie.covington@cs.dds.ca.gov 

AGPA - EEO and Payroll Specialist 
Linda Reyes (760) 770-6247 linda.reyes@cs.dds.ca.gov 

APA - Exam and Hiring Analyst 
Larry Beasley (760) 770-6260 larry.beasley@cs.dds.ca.gov 

Sr. Personnel Specialist 
Chanel Cuevas (760) 770-6260 chanel.cuevas@cs.dds.ca.gov 
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